M/s Jeppiaar Cements Private Limited

(Company under CIRP)

List of Secured Financial Creditors as updated on 23rd November, 2021
This list supercedes all lists issued earlier in this category of Creditors

Sr. S o b Amount Claimed Amount
No. (Rs.) Admitted (Rs)
1 |[HDFC Bank 3,00,51,707 3,00,51,707
Total Secured Financial Creditors 3,00,51,707 3,00,51,707




